Your Source for Automation Components
Universal Terminal Blocks
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
Your Source for Automation Components
Terminal Width      6.2mm
ASIUK5N
Terminal Width     8.2mm

600
42.5 x 47
Ordering Information Order # Pcs/
PkG
 Order # Pcs/
PkG
Order # Pcs/
PkG
Terminal Block ASIUK5N 50 ASIUK6N 50 ASIUK10N 50
Accessories
End cover ASIDUK410 25 ASIDUK410 25 ASIDUK410 25
Circuit Bridges
Internal with screws
2 position
3 position
10 position ASIFBI106 10 ASIFBI108 10 ASIFBI1010 10
External
2 position
3 position
10 position
ASIEB26 25
ASIEB36 25
ASIEB106 10
ASIEB28 25
ASIEB38 25
ASIEB108 10
ASIEB210 25
ASIEB310 25
ASIEB1010 10
Push-in
10 position ASIUFBS106 10
Separating plate ASITSK 25 ASITSK 25 ASITSK 25
Partition Plate ASIATPUK 25 ASIATPUK 25 ASIATPUK 25